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Przegub kulowy prawy/lewy
7552445004 Massey Ferguson ,
Claas 0011405060 0011341530
7552445004

Cena brutto 225,00 zł

Cena netto 182,93 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Czas wysyłki 24 godziny

Numer katalogowy 4451

Kod producenta 010-7552445004

Opis produktu
ZASTOSOWANIE:

MASSEY FERGUSON 

 

A-270mm

D1-27mm

D2-29mm

C-24x1,5

ZASTOSOWANIE:

MASSEY FERGUSON: 

6485, 6490, 6495, 6497, 6499, 7485, 7490, 7495, 7497, 7499, 140, 155, 165, 180

Claas/ Renault
Axion 800 810 820 830 840 850
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